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КРАСНОДАР, 14. - 15.12.2024

Дистанция 4 Женщины, 100m На спине 11 лет и старше
14.12.2024 - 15:45 Результаты
Очки: Rudolph Table 2023

Место Возраст Время Очки 50m 100m

11 лет и старше

1. МАРКОВА, Полина 14 Лицей 90 1:08.37 13,0 КМС 33.15 35.22
2. ФЕТИСОВА, Иванна 12 Е.В. Козлова 1:09.90 15,3 I 34.06 35.84
3. САЗОНОВА, Валерия 13 Кубань 1:09.96 12,9 I 34.89 35.07
4. СИЛОВС, Виктория 13 Краснодар 1:11.65 11,1 I 34.85 36.80
5. БУКАТ, Ева 14 Цска 1:13.95 7,1 II 35.53 38.42
6. СТЕНИНА, Ксения 12 Цска 1:14.38 10,8 II 36.01 38.37
7. ЗОРИНА, Софи 11 50 Gym 1:15.96 13,5 II 36.86 39.10
8. КРОТОВА, Яна 12 Краснодар 1:16.99 8,2 II 37.52 39.47
9. РАССАДКИНА, Екатерина 13 Цска 1:17.12 5,5 II 37.56 39.56

10. КЛИТНАЯ, Татьяна 11 Краснодар 1:20.04 9,7 II 38.95 41.09
11. СОБОЛЕВА, Эмилия 13 Цска 1:21.22 1,3 III 39.65 41.57
12. НЕВОЛИНА-СВЕТОВА, Н. 11 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:21.35 8,5 III 39.34 42.01
13. БАЛУКОВА, Вероника 11 Краснодар 1:24.57 5,5 III 1:26.48
14. ГОЛОВЧЕНКО, Дарья 14 Краснодар 1:26.46 III 41.90 44.56
15. СЮСЮРА, Виктория 12 Краснодар 1:26.68 III 42.81 43.87
16. БАЗЫЛЕВА, Мелисса 11 СШ № 6 Краснодар 1:26.76 3,4 III 42.53 44.23
17. ДУМАНЧУК, Юлия 12 50 Gym 1:26.93 III
18. ВАЛЬТЦ, Виктория 15 Лицей 90 1:29.23 III
19. МЕДВЕДЕВА, Ксения 12 СШ № 6 Краснодар 1:32.14 1 юн. 43.02 49.12
20. ЕРОХИНА, Дарина 12 50 Gym 1:35.12 1 юн. 46.28 48.84
21. ГРАММОВА, Дарья 11 пц "Посейдон" 1:36.93 1 юн. 47.79 49.14
22. МИРОНОВИЧ, Мария 14 Спина 1:38.66 1 юн. 45.50 53.16
23. ЕРОХИНА, Валерия 12 50 Gym 1:40.94 1 юн. 46.05 54.89

11 - 13 лет

1. ФЕТИСОВА, Иванна 12 Е.В. Козлова 1:09.90 15,3 I 34.06 35.84
2. САЗОНОВА, Валерия 13 Кубань 1:09.96 12,9 I 34.89 35.07
3. СИЛОВС, Виктория 13 Краснодар 1:11.65 11,1 I 34.85 36.80
4. СТЕНИНА, Ксения 12 Цска 1:14.38 10,8 II 36.01 38.37
5. ЗОРИНА, Софи 11 50 Gym 1:15.96 13,5 II 36.86 39.10
6. КРОТОВА, Яна 12 Краснодар 1:16.99 8,2 II 37.52 39.47
7. РАССАДКИНА, Екатерина 13 Цска 1:17.12 5,5 II 37.56 39.56
8. КЛИТНАЯ, Татьяна 11 Краснодар 1:20.04 9,7 II 38.95 41.09
9. СОБОЛЕВА, Эмилия 13 Цска 1:21.22 1,3 III 39.65 41.57

10. НЕВОЛИНА-СВЕТОВА, Н. 11 Спортивная школа "СТАНЬ ЧЕМПИОНОМ"1:21.35 8,5 III 39.34 42.01
11. БАЛУКОВА, Вероника 11 Краснодар 1:24.57 5,5 III 1:26.48
12. СЮСЮРА, Виктория 12 Краснодар 1:26.68 III 42.81 43.87
13. БАЗЫЛЕВА, Мелисса 11 СШ № 6 Краснодар 1:26.76 3,4 III 42.53 44.23
14. ДУМАНЧУК, Юлия 12 50 Gym 1:26.93 III
15. МЕДВЕДЕВА, Ксения 12 СШ № 6 Краснодар 1:32.14 1 юн. 43.02 49.12
16. ЕРОХИНА, Дарина 12 50 Gym 1:35.12 1 юн. 46.28 48.84
17. ГРАММОВА, Дарья 11 пц "Посейдон" 1:36.93 1 юн. 47.79 49.14
18. ЕРОХИНА, Валерия 12 50 Gym 1:40.94 1 юн. 46.05 54.89

14 - 15 лет

1. МАРКОВА, Полина 14 Лицей 90 1:08.37 13,0 КМС 33.15 35.22
2. БУКАТ, Ева 14 Цска 1:13.95 7,1 II 35.53 38.42
3. ГОЛОВЧЕНКО, Дарья 14 Краснодар 1:26.46 III 41.90 44.56
4. ВАЛЬТЦ, Виктория 15 Лицей 90 1:29.23 III
5. МИРОНОВИЧ, Мария 14 Спина 1:38.66 1 юн. 45.50 53.16


